BEMA 2018 Summit

agenda
as of 11-30-17

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23 9:00 AM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM

7:00 PM

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24 9:00 AM
9:00AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 PM

4:00 AM
10:00 AM

Board of Directors' Meeting

Registration Desk Open
Past Chairmen meeting

Past Chairmen & Executive Committee Dinner

Registration Desk Open
Baking Industry Forum (BIF) Working Meeting

BEMA Standing Committee Meetings

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:30 PM

6:30 PM

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 25 8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM

11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM

4:00 PM

10:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:45 PM

Scholarship & Professional Development Committee
Membership Committee
Marketing Committee

Safety & Sanitation Committee
International Committee
Convention & Programs Committee

BEMA-U — Introduction to Insights
(RSVP required)

100™ Anniversary Gala - The Field Museum
(RSVP required)

Breakfast

General Membership Meeting
IBIE Exhibitor Insight
Booth selection update & inspiration for your booth

Growing Internationally, Best Practices in China
Networking Luncheon & Awards



