BEMA 2018 Summit

agenda as of 11-30-17



FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 23	9:00 AM	-	4:00 PM	Board of Directors' Meeting
	12:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Registration Desk Open
	4:00 PM	-	5:30 PM	Past Chairmen meeting
	7:00 PM	-	10:00 PM	Past Chairmen & Executive Committee Dinner
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24	9:00 AM	-	4:00 AM	Registration Desk Open
	9:00AM	-	10:00 AM	Baking Industry Forum (BIF) Working Meeting
	BEMA Standing Committee Meetings			
	10:00 AM	-	10:50 AM	Scholarship & Professional Development Committee
	10:00 AM	-	10:50 AM	Membership Committee
	10:00 AM	-	10:50 AM	Marketing Committee
	11:00 AM	-	11:50 AM	Safety & Sanitation Committee
	11:00 AM	-	11:50 AM	International Committee
	11:00 AM	-	11:50 AM	Convention & Programs Committee
	1:30 PM	-	4:00 PM	BEMA-U – Introduction to Insights (RSVP required)
	6:30 PM	-	10:30 PM	100 TH Anniversary Gala - <i>The Field Museum</i> (RSVP required)
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 25	8:00 AM	-	8:30 AM	Breakfast
	8:30 AM	-	9:15 AM	General Membership Meeting IBIE Exhibitor Insight
	9:45 AM	-	10:45 AM	Booth selection update & inspiration for your booth
	11:00 AM	-	11:45 AM	Growing Internationally, Best Practices in China
	12:00 PM	-	1:45 PM	Networking Luncheon & Awards